
Phone: Email: 

President: David A. Binner, MAI 515-245-3263 david.a.binner@wellsfargo.com

Vice President: Tasha K. Gould, MAI 515-362-1118 gould.tasha@principal.com

Secretary/Treasurer: Jeremy A. Keller, SRA 319-200-2075 jeremy@iavaluepro.com

Past President: Jeffrey A. Behrens, MAI 309-755-5050 jbehrens@oakwoodco.com

Executive Director: Shauna E. Gehring, SRA 515-419-6076 iachap@yahoo.com

Regional Rep. Robert D. Blincow, MAI 515-235-5819 blincow.bob@principal.com

Board of Directors 

3rd Year Directors: Katherine L. M. Cox, SRA, AI-RRS 888-901-4647 x1920 kathy.cox@mtginfo.com

Janelle Jacobsen, SRA  515-964-0520 janelle.jacobsen@gmail.com

2nd Year Directors: Karen C. Olson 515-288-6800 kolson@caiowa.com

Jonathan K. Westercamp 319-395-0982 jwestercamp@appassoc.net

1st Year Directors: Jacob Folger, SRA 319-530-7815 jake@qualityappraisal.net

James H. Rothermich 855-800-5263 jrothermich@peoplescompany.com

Committee Chairs

Nominating: Jeffrey A. Behrens, MAI 309-755-5050 jbehrens@oakwoodco.com

Education: Dane R. Anderson, MAI, CCIM 515-373-7930 danderson@rerc.com

Finance: Jeremy A. Keller, SRA 319-200-2075 jeremy@iavaluepro.com

Government Relations: David M. Nelson 563-355-6606 dmarknelson@mchsi.com

Candidate Guidance: Charles G. Gohr, MAI 319-483-7177 cgohr@rerc.com

Public Relations: James H. Rothermich 855-800-5263 jrothermich@peoplescompany.com

By-Laws: Jeffrey A. Behrens, MAI 309-755-5050 jbehrens@oakwoodco.com
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